
EVENTS & LEAGUE CALENDAR

Spring League Information

Team Registration - $30.00
Weekly Shooting - 2 Houses $6 each

Annual Shooting - 2 Houses $120

Thursday, April 11
530PM Board Mtg
630PM General Mtg

Thursday, May 9
530PM Board Mtg
630PM General Mtg

Thursday, June13
530PM Board Mtg
630PM General Mtg

Thursday, July 13
530PM Board Mtg
630PM General Mtg

Thursday, August 8
530PM Board Mtg
630PM General Mtg

Thursday, September 12
530PM Board Mtg
630PM General Mtg

Thurssday, October 10
530PM Board Mtg
630PM General Mtg

Thursday, November 14 
530PM Board Mtg
630PM General Mtg

Thursday, December 12 
530PM Board Mtg
630PM General Mtg

8 - Trap Practice
15 - Trap Practice
22 - Trap Practice

29 - Trap League Begins

5 - Trap League
12 - Trap League
19 - Trap League
26 - Trap League

7 - Trap League
14 - Trap League
21 - Trap Make Up
28 - Trap League Fun Night

3 - No Trap League
10 - No Trap League
17 - Trap League
24 - Trap League
31 - Trap League

Saturday, April 14
Camp Douglas - 50 Bird Shoot
16 Yd • 9-3 Sign Up

Saturday, April 20
Blair 16 Yd - 100 Bird, Fish Fry to Follow

10-3 Sign Up • Fish Fry 4-8PM

Saturday, April 20
Neillsville Honor Flight Shoot - 50 Bird
16 yd •10AM

Saturday & Sunday, April 20 & 21
Eau Claire ATA Registered Shoot
9AM

Sunday, April 21
Sparta + Sporting Clays - 100 Bird
All 16 yd •9AM-2PM Sign Up

Saturday, April 27
Melrose Rubber Lips 50 Bird Shoot
All 16 yd • 9AM-3PM Sign Up

Saturday, April 27
Wyeville - 100 Bird Shoot
All 16 yd • 10AM-2PM Sign Up

Sunday, April 28
West Salem - 100 Bird Shoot
All 16 yd •9AM-1PM Sign Up


